Zimsko Prvenstvo Srbije (KOA) 2009

Becej, 27.2. - 1.3.2009

Event 5 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
2/27/2009 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2008
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
Kadeti
1. Senicar Mladen 93  Vojvodina 53.47 656 A 25.56 27.91
2. Vukobrat Dusan 94 Banat Kikinda 55.60 583 B 26.46 29.14
3. Pejovic Ivo 94  Partizan 56.65 551 B 27.06 29.59
4. Dragisic Pavle 93 Partizan 57.13 537 B 26.59 30.54
5. Mladenovic Dimitrije 94 Nis 2005 57.45 529 28.15 29.30
6. Ivancevic Kosta 94  Vojvodina 59.35 479 28.15 31.20
7. Sinkovic Sebescen 93 Becej 59.46 477 29.43 30.03
8. Smiljanic Pavle 94  Vracar 59.55 475 28.10 31.45
9. Stojanovic Stefan 94  Novi Sad 59.73 470 28.50 31.23
10. Fratric Alen 93  Novi Sad 59.88 467 28.67 31.21
11. Savin Aleksandar 93 Beograd 1:00.49 453 29.20 31.29
12. Zelenovic Nikola 93  Vracar 1:01.10 439 29.63 31.47
13. Jevtic Vladisav 93 11.april 1:01.23 437 28.66 32.57
13. Radmanovic Janko 94  Beograd 1:01.23 437 29.15 32.08
15. Nister Danijel 94  Proleter 1:01.25 436 30.10 31.15
16. Bulajic Aljosa 93  Vrbas 1:02.56 409 29.60 32.96
17. Hadzic Filip 94  Partizan 1:03.20 397 30.06 33.14
17. Beglerbegovic Srdan 93 Profesional NS 1:03.20 397 30.58 32.62
19. Fenjvesi Donald 93 Becej 1:04.11 380 30.18 33.93
20. Lazic Vukasin 94  Vrbas 1:04.17 379 30.88 33.29
21. Zimonjic Stefan 94  Valjevo 1:05.73 353 30.62 35.11
22. Djordjevic Dejan 94  Partizan 1:06.40 342 30.62 35.78
22. Mandic Aleksandar 93 Profesional NS 1:06.40 342 31.00 35.40
24. Knezevic Milos 93 Profesional NS 1:07.03 333 31.79 35.24
Omladinci
1. Simic Nikola 91  Vojvodina 52.11 708 A 25.02 27.09
2. Paskas Vladislav 92  Proleter 52.40 697 A 25.31 27.09
3. Jocic Dusan 91  Partizan 54.53 618 A 26.16 28.37
4. Petronijevic Vanja 91 Valjevo 55.52 586 A 26.83 28.69
5. Bozinovic Marko 92 S.Nikola-Nis 56.16 566 B 27.09 29.07
6. Dautovic Nikola 92 Beograd 56.32 561 B 26.59 29.73
7. Simon Robert 92 Becej 56.97 542 B 27.26 29.71
8. Cicovacki Milutin 91  Sombor 57.27 534 R 26.97 30.30
9. Vasiljkovic Dejan 92  Jagodina 57.98 514 27.60 30.38
10. Srdanov Ivan 92 Dinamo 58.72 495 27.16 31.56
11. Bojic Danilo 92 11.april 59.67 472 29.04 30.63
12. Canak Milosav 91 Profesional NS 1:00.52 452 28.72 31.80
12. Trakic Strahinja 92 Delfin-KG 1:00.52 452 28.61 31.91
14. Dragnic Vidoje 92  Vrbas 1:00.59 451 28.89 31.70
15. Canak Nemanja 91 Profesional NS 1:00.72 448 28.98 31.74
16. Roza Zolt 92  Subotica 1:01.46 432 29.20 32.26
17. Vujinovic Bojan 92 Novi Sad 1:01.64 428 29.51 32.13
18. Farkas Daniel 92 Becej 1:03.30 395 30.41 32.89
19. Mikovic lvan 91 Becej 1:03.64 389 28.96 34.68
20. Pavlovic Filip 92  Jagodina 1:08.71 309 32.29 36.42
21. Radak Luka 91 Beograd 1:10.25 289 33.00 37.25
DSQ Bumbic Pavle 92  Partizan 1:03.56 29.98 33.58
DSQ Brac Milan 92 Vrbas 1:09.13 31.58 37.55
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Zimsko Prvenstvo Srbije (KOA) 2009

Becej, 27.2. - 1.3.2009

Event 5, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim
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Stojanovic Boris
Simic Nikola
Paskas Vladislav
Silaski Milan
Senicar Mladen
Pozar Caba

Jocic Dusan
Petronijevic Vanja
Stojilkovic Milan
Vukobrat Dusan
Bozinovic Marko
Dautovic Nikola
Celic Nikola
Pejovic Ivo

Simon Robert
Dragisic Pavle
Pepic Marko
Cicovacki Milutin
Mladenovic Dimitrije
Nedic Sinisa
Vasiljkovic Dejan
Srdanov Ivan
Ivancevic Kosta
Sinkovic Sebescen
Smiljanic Pavle
Bojic Danilo
Stojanovic Stefan
Fratric Alen

Savin Aleksandar
Canak Milosav
Trakic Strahinja
Dragnic Vidoje
Canak Nemanja
Zelenovic Nikola
Jevtic Vladisav
Radmanovic Janko
Nister Danijel
Roza Zolt
Vujinovic Bojan
Bulajic Aljosa
Bulatovic Blazo
Hadzic Filip
Beglerbegovic Srdan
Farkas Daniel
Mikovic Ivan
Fenjvesi Donald
Lazic Vukasin
Zivkovic Nemanja
Zimonjic Stefan
Djordjevic Dejan
Mandic Aleksandar
Knezevic Milos
Pavlovic Filip
Radak Luka
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Bumbic Pavle
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Vojvodina
Vojvodina
Proleter
Banat Kikinda
Vojvodina
Subotica
Partizan
Valjevo
Leskovac
Banat Kikinda
S.Nikola-Nis
Beograd
Proleter
Partizan
Becej
Partizan
Banat Kikinda
Sombor

Nis 2005
Banat Kikinda
Jagodina
Dinamo
Vojvodina
Becej

Vracar
11.april

Novi Sad
Novi Sad
Beograd
Profesional NS
Delfin-KG
Vrbas
Profesional NS
Vracar
11.april
Beograd
Proleter
Subotica
Novi Sad
Vrbas

11.april
Partizan
Profesional NS
Becej

Becej

Becej

Vrbas
Valjevo
Valjevo
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Profesional NS
Jagodina
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Leskovac
Partizan
Vrbas
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51.85
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52.40
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53.47
53.81
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55.58
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24.98
25.02
25.31
25.06
25.56
26.15
26.16
26.83
26.96
26.46
27.09
26.59
27.39
27.06
27.26
26.59
27.26
26.97
28.15
27.73
27.60
27.16
28.15
29.43
28.10
29.04
28.50
28.67
29.20
28.72
28.61
28.89
28.98
29.63
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29.15
30.10
29.20
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32.13
32.96
33.54
33.14
32.62
32.89
34.68
33.93
33.29
34.74
35.11
35.78
35.40
35.24
36.42
37.25
32.09
33.58
37.55

27.60
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